
Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 Totalt
Albin Larsson Köla SKF 95,2 100,3 98,4 98,3 392,2
Axel Tjeldnes Eda SKG 100,2 96,9 100,5 100,0 397,6
Bertil Fredriksson Arvika SKG 95,9 95,9 93,9 92,7 378,4
Edwin Bergsman Skoga-Ekshärad 101,3 99,4 101,7 98,6 401,0
Esbjörn Andersson Köla SKF 91,0 94,7 91,2 95,6 372,5
Filip Hedelin Skoga-Ekshärad 85,5 90,8 81,2 93,2 350,7
Helge Karlsson Köla SKF 100,6 94,2 100,6 97,2 392,6
Henry Wahlund Köla SKF 100,1 92,6 99,0 94,5 386,2
Holger Karlsson Köla SKF 77,1 87,4 68,8 81,2 314,5
Holger Wahlund Köla SKF 103,2 104,2 104,2 104,4 416,0
Inez Norberg Äppelbo USKF 103,9 104,2 104,6 105,2 417,9
Leo Hasselmark Åmotfors SKF 93,1 98,7 95,1 94,4 381,3
Malin Ledin Nilsson Eda SKG 100,5 99,3 95,2 100,9 395,9
Malte Dahlberg Köla SKF 87,7 96,5 88,3 89,8 362,3
Malte Kisterud Eda SKG 103,2 101,5 104,3 103,0 412,0
Milliam Hedefur Köla SKF 88,7 96,3 90,0 97,4 372,4
Oliver Fryklund Arvika SKG 81,2 90,5 83,6 86,9 342,2
Olle Wallberg Arvika SKG 103,0 100,5 101,7 103,4 408,6
Ville Andersson Eda SKG 102,3 102,9 102,7 102,5 410,4

Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 Totalt
Alfred Izindre Storfors SKF 102,7 104,5 104,1 105,3 416,6
Alice Bergsman Skoga-Ekshärad 105,9 104,9 103,4 103,1 417,3
Charlie Kulterud Åmotfors SKF 100,3 98,2 99,2 96,4 394,1
Douglas Gullberg Eda SKG 101,8 102,3 101,5 105,6 411,2
Hannes Fryklund Arvika SKG 101,1 103,0 103,9 104,1 412,1
Helix Guttke Eda SKG 102,6 104,3 104,4 102,3 413,6
Josefin Thunér Arvika SKG 103,2 101,3 103,9 103,7 412,1
Linnéa Ledin Nilsson Eda SKG 104,1 101,8 103,9 103,3 413,1
Majken Wallberg Arvika SKG 102,5 102,8 101,5 104,5 411,3
Minna Ness Skillingmark SKG 102,1 104,5 103,4 104,9 414,9
Viktoria Ohlsson Storfors SKF 102,4 103,1 101,9 103,8 411,2
William Brålid Åmotfors SKF 96,0 91,7 98,4 93,9 380,0

Placering Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 Totalt
1 Carl F Widstrand Åmotfors SKF 106,5 104,9 105,4 106,3 423,1
2 Isac Thyberg Eda SKG 105,0 105,7 104,6 105,3 420,6
3 Milia Blomqvist Eda SKG 104,4 105,5 104,9 105,5 420,3
4 Sofie Andersson Köla SKF 103,4 104,5 105,1 105,2 418,2
5 Emma Jacobsson Storfors SKF 103,8 105,2 102,3 104,1 415,4
6 Hjalmar Daleljung Lekvattnet-Torsby SKF 104,1 105,1 101,8 101,6 412,6
7 Oskar Forsberg Kristinehamn SKF 101,2 103,8 104,5 101,0 410,5
8 James Gustafsson Arvika SKG 101,2 103,5 101,3 104,0 410,0
9 Elias Sveder Arvika SKG 100,7 100,1 102,5 100,6 403,9
10 Samuel Nilsson Åmotfors SKF 103,6 98,9 98,7 101,9 403,1
11 Leo Carlsson Köla SKF 98,3 99,3 99,5 103,3 400,4
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Placering Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 Totalt
1 Thias Guttke Åmotfors SKF 106,3 105,5 106,2 104,8 422,8
2 Jennifer Hellsten Levin Köla SKF 104,6 105,2 105,4 105,3 420,5
3 Carl Halstensen Köla SKF 105,2 102,9 105,3 105,8 419,2
4 Viktor Magnusson Åmotfors SKF 104,6 103,7 104,8 104,4 417,5
5 Emanuel Fyhr-Liberg Arvika SKG 102,6 104,1 104,9 104,3 415,9

Placering Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 Totalt
1 Albin Löfgren Storfors SKF 104,5 104,9 105,9 105,0 420,3
2 Vilgot Kruse Storfors SKF 106,6 104,8 104,8 103,2 419,4
3 Leonard Pettersson Arvika SKG 104,2 105,9 105,0 103,9 419,0
4 Felicia Thyberg Eda SKG 104,7 103,9 105,3 104,4 418,3
5 Milia Olsson Äppelbo USKF 102,0 104,4 103,8 105,3 415,5
6 Oliver Ekström Arvika SKG 101,4 105,2 105,1 102,5 414,2

Placering Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 Totalt
1 Jesper Nilsson Arvika SKG 106,3 105,9 106,0 106,2 424,4
2 Patrik Karlsson Eda SKG 106,4 105,9 104,6 106,0 422,9
3 Peter Guttke Åmotfors SKF 103,5 104,9 105,3 104,6 418,3
4 Peter Kruse Storfors SKF 105,1 102,8 104,1 104,6 416,6
5 Jonas Ohlsson Storfors SKF 104,9 104,2 105,1 102,4 416,6
6 Livia Olsson Äppelbo USKF 104,8 102,1 105,0 104,4 416,3
7 Thomas Evstrand Arvika SKG 102,0 103,5 104,7 105,0 415,2
8 Beate Andersson Köla SKF 102,5 101,5 102,4 104,8 411,2
9 Kenneth Andersson Köla SKF 103,6 102,0 103,0 102,5 411,1
10 Mattias Widstrand Åmotfors SKF 102,7 102,7 100,6 103,2 409,2
11 Eric Norbäck Arvika SKG 103,0 99,5 100,3 101,4 404,2

Placering Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 Totalt
1 Urban Morfeldt Eda SKG 105,7 105,9 104,7 106,4 422,7
2 Ronny Pettersson Arvika SKG 105,4 105,0 106,7 105,2 422,3
3 Håkan Nilsson Arvika SKG 104,5 106,1 105,6 104,3 420,5
4 Christine Ericsson Arvika SKG 104,6 105,0 106,0 104,8 420,4
5 Mats Levin Eda SKG 103,2 105,7 105,9 104,1 418,9
6 Per-Åke Persson Eda SKG 105,7 103,4 104,3 105,3 418,7
7 Mikael Sveder Arvika SKG 101,9 103,2 103,4 105,3 413,8
8 Jan Kuljunlahti Storfors SKF 101,9 103,1 102,7 102,7 410,4

Placering Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 Totalt
1 Emma Jacobsson Storfors SKF 80,1 85,6 78,3 88,9 332,9

Placering Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 Totalt
1 Kari Vikertorpet Kisen SSK 104,3 100,3 104,1 103,9 412,6
2 Tindra Ness Skillingmark SKG 96,4 94,0 97,7 96,8 384,9
3 Emanuel Fyhr-Liberg Arvika SKG 82,1 85,9 89,2 90,3 347,5

Placering Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 Totalt
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1 Vincent Eriksson Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF 97,8 98,5 99,8 96,1 392,2
2 Albin Löfgren Storfors SKF 101,1 97,1 96,4 97,5 392,1
3 Vilgot Kruse Storfors SKF 83,2 89,8 89,3 84,8 347,1

Placering Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 Totalt
1 Lasse Ness Skillingmark SKG 96,6 100,1 98,9 96,7 392,3
2 Rasmus Jansson Storfors SKF 88,9 94,5 92,1 95,7 371,2

Placering Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 Totalt
1 Andrea Franzén Wallberg Arvika SKG 100,5 103,3 102,0 105,0 410,8
2 Maja Kuljunlahti Storfors SKF 100,2 100,0 99,6 99,5 399,3
3 Jesper Nilsson Arvika SKG 99,5 101,6 95,9 94,5 391,5

L4 + L E

L 2 + L 3



Placering Förening Skyttar 1 2 3 4 Poäng Totalt
Patrik Karlsson  106,4 105,9 104,6 106,0 422,9
Urban Morfeldt  105,7 105,9 104,7 106,4 422,7
Milia Blomqvist  104,4 105,5 104,9 105,5 420,3
Carl F Widstrand 106,5 104,9 105,4 106,3 423,1
Thias Guttke 106,3 105,5 106,2 104,8 422,8
Peter Guttke 103,5 104,9 105,3 104,6 418,3
Ronny Pettersson 105,4 105,0 106,7 105,2 422,3
Christine Ericsson 104,6 105,0 106,0 104,8 420,4
Håkan Nilsson 104,5 106,1 105,6 104,3 420,5
Leonard Pettersson 104,2 105,9 105,0 103,9 419,0
Jesper Nilsson 106,3 105,9 106,0 106,2 424,4
Emanuel Fyhr-Liberg 102,6 104,1 104,9 104,3 415,9
Vilgot Kruse 106,6 104,8 104,8 103,2 419,4
Albin Löfgren 104,5 104,9 105,9 105,0 420,3
Emma Jacobsson 103,8 105,2 102,3 104,1 415,4
Douglas Gullberg  101,8 102,3 101,5 105,6 411,2
Felicia Thyberg  104,7 103,9 105,3 104,4 418,3
Isac Thyberg  105,0 105,7 104,6 105,3 420,6
Jonas Ohlsson 104,9 104,2 105,1 102,4 416,6
Peter Kruse 105,1 102,8 104,1 104,6 416,6
Alfred Izindre 102,7 104,5 104,1 105,3 416,6
Milia Olsson 102,0 104,4 103,8 105,3 415,5
Livia Olsson 104,8 102,1 105,0 104,4 416,3
Inez Norberg 103,9 104,2 104,6 105,2 417,9
Mats Levin  103,2 105,7 105,9 104,1 418,9
Helix Guttke  102,6 104,3 104,4 102,3 413,6
Malte Kisterud  103,2 101,5 104,3 103,0 412,0
Ville Andersson  102,3 102,9 102,7 102,5 410,4
Per-Åke Persson  105,7 103,4 104,3 105,3 418,7
Linnéa Ledin Nilsson  104,1 101,8 103,9 103,3 413,1
Thomas Evstrand 102,0 103,5 104,7 105,0 415,2
Mikael Sveder 101,9 103,2 103,4 105,3 413,8
Eric Norbäck 103,0 99,5 100,3 101,4 404,2
Elias Sveder 100,7 100,1 102,5 100,6 403,9
James Gustafsson 101,2 103,5 101,3 104,0 410,0
Hannes Fryklund 101,1 103,0 103,9 104,1 412,1
Bertil Fredriksson 95,9 95,9 93,9 92,7 378,4
Majken Wallberg 102,5 102,8 101,5 104,5 411,3
Olle Wallberg 103,0 100,5 101,7 103,4 408,6
Edwin Bergsman 101,3 99,4 101,7 98,6 401,0
Alice Bergsman 105,9 104,9 103,4 103,1 417,3
Filip Hedelin 85,5 90,8 81,2 93,2 350,7
Josefin Thunér 103,2 101,3 103,9 103,7 412,1
Oliver Fryklund 81,2 90,5 83,6 86,9 342,2
Oliver Ekström 101,4 105,2 105,1 102,5 414,2

1233,2

Arvika SKG 5 1226,0

Arvika SKG 6 1168,5

Skoga-Ekshärad 1169,0

Lagtävling Sittande Jössepuffen

Äppelbo USKF 1249,7

Storfors SKF 1 1255,1

1259,3

Arvika SKG 1 1263,2

Arvika SKG 4 1198,3

Eda SKG 1 1265,9

Storfors SKF 2 1249,8

Åmotfors SKF 1264,2

Eda SKG 2

Eda SKG 3

Eda SKG 4

1250,1

1244,5

Arvika SKG 3

1242,2

Arvika SKG 2
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Placering Förening Skyttar 1 2 3 4 Poäng Totalt
Tindra Ness 96,4 94,0 97,7 96,8 384,9
Lasse Ness 96,6 100,1 98,9 96,7 392,3
Vilgot Kruse 83,2 89,8 89,3 84,8 347,1
Albin Löfgren 101,1 97,1 96,4 97,5 392,1
Emanuel Fyhr-Liberg 82,1 85,9 89,2 90,3 347,5
Jesper Nilsson 99,5 101,6 95,9 94,5 391,5
Maja Kuljunlahti 100,2 100,0 99,6 99,5 399,3
Emma Jacobsson 80,1 85,6 78,3 88,9 332,9

732,2

777,2

Arvika SKG 739,0

Lagtävling Stående Jössepuffen

Storfors SKF 1 739,22

4

3

1 Skillingmark SKF

Storfors SKF 2
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